PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE
120PM
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
IEC 62804 PID (POTANSİYEL KAYNAKLI BOZULMA / POTENTIAL INDUCED DEGRADATION)
IEC 61701 TUZ KOROZYON / SALT MIST CORROSION
IEC 62716 AMONYAK KOROZYON / AMMONIA CORROSION
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, OHSAS 45001:2018
Tommatech GmbH - München / GERMANY info@tommatech.de

YEARS
12
Material and
Workmanship
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty
YEARS
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
YEAR
30 Year Performance Warranty 12 Year Material and Workmanship Warranty
83.5%
12 30
TT380-120PM  380 Wp
TT375-120PM  375 Wp
TT370-120PM  370 Wp
TT365-120PM  365 Wp
TT360-120PM  360 Wp
0~+5W
1000V DC / 1500V DC
-40 ~ +85°C
C